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IMPORTANT NOTES

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA 

1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH ‘’ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S     

AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.

2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-

receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does  

not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to 

Asst/dy. Registrar  Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date 

of declaration of result.

5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.

6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 

days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from 

the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the 

counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee 

of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per 

form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 

35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or 

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later. 
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5501 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

0245126751 24-DEO-2073 LALIT KUMAR BUDH RAM 0479/0600  SGPA   9.08  0479/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126752 24-DEO-2074 MOHIT SHARMA TARA CHAND 0450/0600  SGPA   8.42  0450/0600  CGPA    8.42

0245126753 24-DEO-2075 HARLEEN KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 0513/0600  SGPA   9.58  0513/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126754 24-DEO-2076 CHHOTELAL THAKUR ARVIND THAKUR ABS

0245126755 24-DEO-2077 TUSHAR SATISH KUMAR 0447/0600  SGPA   8.38  0447/0600  CGPA    8.38

0245126756 24-DEO-2078 OMANOLLA SRINIVAS OMANOLLA PEDDA SAYANNA0519/0600  SGPA   9.75  0519/0600  CGPA    9.75

0245126757 24-DEO-2079 AASTHA DINESH KUMAR 0505/0600  SGPA   9.46  0505/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245126758 24-DEO-2080 DHRUV GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA 0490/0600  SGPA   9.29  0490/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245126759 24-DEO-2081 SUBHAM BANERJEE GANESH CHANDRA BANERJEEABS

0245126760 24-DEO-2082 BHARGAV JITENDRA BHAI SUPEDAJITENDRA BHAI ABS

0245126761 24-DEO-2083 NAVEEN KUMAR VEERBHAN 0461/0600  SGPA   8.67  0461/0600  CGPA    8.67

0245126762 24-DEO-2084 SACHIN CHAUDHARY SUBHASH CHAND CHAUDHARYABS

0245126763 24-DEO-2085 SUMAN DEVI UMED SINGH 0472/0600  SGPA   9.08  0472/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126764 24-DEO-2086 SNEHDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 0469/0600  SGPA   8.67  0469/0600  CGPA    8.67

0245126765 24-DEO-2087 NAVYA KHURANIA NISHANT KHURANIA 0496/0600  SGPA   9.29  0496/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245126766 24-DEO-2088 NAVYA VINOD KUMAR 0499/0600  SGPA   9.29  0499/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245126767 24-DEO-2089 PUTLURU YAMANJAYA REDDY P BALARAMANJULA REDDY RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126768 24-DEO-2090 AAKASH VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 0358/0600  SGPA   7.04  0358/0600  CGPA    7.04

0245126769 24-DEO-2091 DALIP KUMAR SHAM KNUMAR BEDI ABS

0245126770 24-DEO-2092 MD MIRAJ MD KASHIM 0491/0600  SGPA   9.17  0491/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245126771 24-DEO-2093 RATHOD GORAV RAJENDRASINGHRAJENDRA RATHOD ABS

0245126772 24-DEO-2094 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH YADAV ABS

0245126773 24-DEO-2095 HARISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 0407/0600  SGPA   7.96  0407/0600  CGPA    7.96

0245126774 24-DEO-2096 MONALISA CHATTERJEE CHINTAHARAN BANERJEE ABS

0245126775 24-DEO-2097 VISHU GARG NARESH KUMAR ABS

0245126776 24-DEO-2098 MONALIKA VIJAY KUMAR ABS

0245126777 24-DEO-2099 UJJWAL JOGINDER SINGH ABS

0245126778 24-DEO-2100 PANKAJ TOMAR D K TOMAR ABS

0245126779 24-DEO-2101 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH ABS

0245126780 24-DEO-2102 ARYAN SANJAY KUMAR 0425/0600  SGPA   8.21  0425/0600  CGPA    8.21

0245126781 24-DEO-2103 MAHEBOOB UMARSAB RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126782 24-DEO-2104 KHUSHPREET AMARJEET KAUR 0485/0600  SGPA   9.08  0485/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126783 24-DEO-2105 PADMAJA BISWAL RANJAN BISWAL ABS

0245126784 24-DEO-2106 PREETI HANS RAJ YADAV 0478/0600  SGPA   8.96  0478/0600  CGPA    8.96

0245126785 24-DEO-2107 YAVNIKA CHAUDHARY NAVNEET KUMAR ABS

0245126786 24-DEO-2108 ARNAB MUKHERJEE ASHIS MUKHERJEE ABS

0245126787 24-DEO-2109 SOURAV SURINDER 0454/0600  SGPA   8.63  0454/0600  CGPA    8.63

0245126788 24-DEO-2110 MANISHA SURESH 0420/0600  SGPA   8.08  0420/0600  CGPA    8.08

0245126789 24-DEO-2111 SAHIL RAVINDER KUMAR 0420/0600  SGPA   8.17  0420/0600  CGPA    8.17

0245126790 24-DEO-2112 CHANDAN KUMAR BHUDEV SAH 0512/0600  SGPA   9.46  0512/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245126791 24-DEO-2113 BHAKTI GAUR BOBI RAM 0492/0600  SGPA   9.33  0492/0600  CGPA    9.33

0245126792 24-DEO-2114 MD SHARIK AHMAD MD SATTAR ABS

0245126793 24-DEO-2115 ANANYA BALWAN SINGH 0477/0600  SGPA   9.08  0477/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126794 24-DEO-2116 CHIRANJIT DAS MONTU KUMAR DAS ABS

0245126795 24-DEO-2117 MADHUR AGGARWAL SANDEEP KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-204

0245126796 24-DEO-2118 KURRA GOWARDHAN GURUSWAMIGURUSWAMI 0453/0600  SGPA   8.42  0453/0600  CGPA    8.42

0245126797 24-DEO-2119 YOGRAJ SINGH SURJIT SINGH ABS

0245126798 24-DEO-2120 DEBAKANTA LENKA DHRUBA CHARAN LENKA ABS

0245126799 24-DEO-2121 TUHIN CHAUDHURI SUBRATA CHAUDHURI ABS

0245126800 24-DEO-2122 UMMUL VARA SIDDIQUI ADNAN AHMAD 0342/0600  SGPA   6.75  0342/0600  CGPA    6.75

0245126801 24-DEO-2123 DEEPAK SINGH JAGDISH LAL 0413/0600  SGPA   7.88  0413/0600  CGPA    7.88
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0245126802 24-DEO-2124 JAPINDER KAUR PURBA DAVINDER SINGH 0479/0600  SGPA   9.04  0479/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245126803 24-DEO-2125 SHIVANSH SHALENDER 0459/0600  SGPA   8.71  0459/0600  CGPA    8.71

0245126804 24-DEO-2126 LOVISH VIJAY RE- B23-BCH-204

0245126805 24-DEO-2127 SHIYA RANI KULDEEP SINGH RE- B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207

0245126806 24-DEO-2128 AKASHDEEP SINGH JUNGBIR SINGH ABS

0245126807 24-DEO-2129 SIMRAN KAUR GULAB SINGH ABS

0245126808 24-DEO-2130 ANKUR K SHIV LAL ABS

0245126809 24-DEO-2131 KASHVI BHARGAVA DINESH BHARGAVA RE- B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126810 24-DEO-2132 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 0490/0600  SGPA   9.04  0490/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245126811 24-DEO-2133 ROHIT SHARMA SANDEEP 0522/0600  SGPA   9.67  0522/0600  CGPA    9.67

0245126812 24-DEO-2134 AMIT SHARMA SURESH PAL SHARMA 0471/0600  SGPA   8.83  0471/0600  CGPA    8.83

0245126813 24-DEO-2135 SAMARPREET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH ABS

0245126814 24-DEO-2136 KHUSHI K MANOJ KUMAR 0317/0600  SGPA   6.17  0317/0600  CGPA    6.17

0245126815 24-DEO-2137 ANGAD TULI MAYANK TULI ABS

0245126816 24-DEO-2138 JYOTI KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH 0502/0600  SGPA   9.46  0502/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245126817 24-DEO-2139 KRISH GARG HEM RAJ RE- B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126818 24-DEO-2140 NEHA A VIKRAM 0392/0600  SGPA   7.58  0392/0600  CGPA    7.58

0245126819 24-DEO-2141 BHOSALE SAGAR PRALHAD PRALHAD ABS

0245126820 24-DEO-2142 VIKAS RAMNIWAS 0482/0600  SGPA   8.96  0482/0600  CGPA    8.96

0245126821 24-DEO-2143 KESHAV PASRICHA ASHOK KUMAR FAIL

0245126822 24-DEO-2144 SUDHANSHU DALVEER SINGH YADAV ABS

0245126823 24-DEO-2145 DHAIRYA KAPOOR BALRAM KAPOOR 0405/0600  SGPA   7.63  0405/0600  CGPA    7.63

0245126824 24-DEO-2146 AJAY SINGH RAMESH SINGH ABS

0245126825 24-DEO-2147 AMAN KAWAR PAL 0515/0600  SGPA   9.54  0515/0600  CGPA    9.54

0245126826 24-DEO-2148 ROHIT SATBIR KUMAR 0503/0600  SGPA   9.38  0503/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245126827 24-DEO-2149 RAMAN GROVER CHANDER SHEKHAR RE- B23-BBA-203

0245126828 24-DEO-2150 NIMIT RAJGARIA MOHIT RAJGARIA 0341/0600  SGPA   6.63  0341/0600  CGPA    6.63

0245126829 24-DEO-2151 SHRINIKAA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH RE- B23-BBA-203

0245126830 24-DEO-2152 RITIKA SUNIL ABS

0245126831 24-DEO-2153 KARAN SONI LAVEKUSH ABS

0245126832 24-DEO-2154 SNEHA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI 0500/0600  SGPA   9.42  0500/0600  CGPA    9.42

0245126833 24-DEO-2155 GOURAV GOURAV AATMA RAM 0401/0600  SGPA   7.75  0401/0600  CGPA    7.75

0245126834 24-DEO-2156 SAKET VAID ATUL KUMAR 0418/0600  SGPA   7.79  0418/0600  CGPA    7.79

0245126835 24-DEO-2157 ANDREW GEORGE PATHIL GEORGE PATHIL 0461/0600  SGPA   8.83  0461/0600  CGPA    8.83

0245126836 24-DEO-2158 JATIN DHAWAN DEEPAK DHAWAN 0495/0600  SGPA   9.38  0495/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245126837 24-DEO-2159 YASHINDER AJAY SAINI 0444/0600  SGPA   8.46  0444/0600  CGPA    8.46

0245126838 24-DEO-2160 RISHABH PAREEK OM PRAKESH PAREEK ABS

0245126839 24-DEO-2161 ARYA MANDHAN RAM KARAN RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-203 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126840 24-DEO-2162 ANUSHIKA RASTOGI DEEPAK RASTOGI 0482/0600  SGPA   9.25  0482/0600  CGPA    9.25

0245126841 24-DEO-2163 NILESH KHEMANI GHANSHYAM KHEMANI 0485/0600  SGPA   9.04  0485/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245126842 24-DEO-2164 GORANG ANGREJ BATRA 0451/0600  SGPA   8.46  0451/0600  CGPA    8.46

0245126843 24-DEO-2165 PRASHANT KUMAR RAMNIWAS 0500/0600  SGPA   9.46  0500/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245126844 24-DEO-2166 KARAN NAKUL MANDAL NAKUL MANDAL ABS

0245126845 24-DEO-2167 NIDHI OM PRAKASH 0481/0600  SGPA   9.17  0481/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245126846 24-DEO-2168 SUMIT KUMAR AJIT 0455/0600  SGPA   8.58  0455/0600  CGPA    8.58

0245126847 24-DEO-2169 ABHAY SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 0530/0600  SGPA   9.63  0530/0600  CGPA    9.63

0245126848 24-DEO-2170 YUSRA HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN ABS

0245126849 24-DEO-2171 AISHVEEN MOHAR SINGH ABS

0245126850 24-DEO-2172 JASNOOR KAUR GURJANT SINGH ABS

0245126851 24-DEO-2173 NISHANT SATISH 0509/0600  SGPA   9.71  0509/0600  CGPA    9.71

0245126852 24-DEO-2174 PARAS VIJAY KUMAR ABS

0245126853 24-DEO-2175 MAHAK JAMAN SINGH BISHT 0489/0600  SGPA   9.21  0489/0600  CGPA    9.21
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0245126854 24-DEO-2176 JAKKAMSETTI KIRAN JAKKAMSETTI NAGAVISHNU0353/0600  SGPA   6.96  0353/0600  CGPA    6.96

0245126855 24-DEO-2177 RAGHAV VERMA RAM MOHAN VERMA 0440/0600  SGPA   8.29  0440/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245126856 24-DEO-2178 RATIP KUMAR MOHANTY PARAMANANDA MOHANTY ABS

0245126857 24-DEO-2179 NAMAN SABHARWAL KOMAL SABHERWAL 0526/0600  SGPA   9.67  0526/0600  CGPA    9.67

0245126858 24-DEO-2180 JANESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-201

0245126859 24-DEO-2181 ISHAN GUPTA BANSI LAL GUPTA ABS

0245126860 24-DEO-2182 SANIL RAGHUVIR NAIK RAGHUVIR NAIK RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126861 24-DEO-2183 NIRANJAN KUMAR TARUN SINGH ABS

0245126862 24-DEO-2184 AYUSHI SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH 0535/0600  SGPA   9.58  0535/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126863 24-DEO-2185 RAVI DAHIYA DALEL SINGH ABS

0245126864 24-DEO-2186 VANSH RANBIR 0423/0600  SGPA   8.33  0423/0600  CGPA    8.33

0245126865 24-DEO-2187 SHAIKH SAFURABI KHURSHID ABS

0245126866 24-DEO-2188 PARKASH SINGH JAGGA SINGH RE- B23-BCH-204

0245126867 24-DEO-2189 SHIVANI MOHAN SINGH RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126868 24-DEO-2190 HARDEEP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 0499/0600  SGPA   9.17  0499/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245126869 24-DEO-2191 PAWAN PRAJAPATI BABU RAM 0495/0600  SGPA   9.29  0495/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245126870 24-DEO-2192 UDAY SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 0389/0600  SGPA   7.67  0389/0600  CGPA    7.67

0245126871 24-DEO-2193 GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH ABS

0245126872 24-DEO-2194 PIYUSH SHRIWAS RAJENDER KUMAR 0439/0600  SGPA   8.25  0439/0600  CGPA    8.25

0245126873 24-DEO-2195 ISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR 0486/0600  SGPA   9.21  0486/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245126874 24-DEO-2196 RAJIV GAUTAM KASHI RAM ABS

0245126875 24-DEO-2197 D SOUZA AARON ROQUE MARTINMARTIN 0530/0600  SGPA   9.83  0530/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245126876 24-DEO-2198 SHIVANI DHARMBIR ABS

0245126877 24-DEO-2199 SUDHANSHU RAJENDER 0438/0600  SGPA   8.38  0438/0600  CGPA    8.38

0245126878 24-DEO-2200 INDRAJEET YADAV RAM NEWAS YADAV ABS

0245126879 24-DEO-2201 AVINASH KUMAR SONI SUKHDEV KUMAR 0398/0600  SGPA   7.63  0398/0600  CGPA    7.63

0245126880 24-DEO-2202 BISWARUP DEY LATE KALIDAS DEY ABS

0245126881 24-DEO-2203 SOYAB CHOUDHARY JAMSHED CHOUDHARY 0465/0600  SGPA   8.79  0465/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245126882 24-DEO-2204 DIKSHANT RAVINDER KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245126883 24-DEO-2205 NAJIMUL MONDAL AZAD MONDAL ABS

0245126884 24-DEO-2206 SAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 0508/0600  SGPA   9.50 0508/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245126885 24-DEO-2207 VINAY KUMAR AHUJA SHAM DASS AHUJA 0470/0600  SGPA   9.04  0470/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245126886 24-DEO-2208 ASHISH KUMAR SONI SUKHDEV KUMAR 0376/0600  SGPA   7.21  0376/0600  CGPA    7.21

0245126887 24-DEO-2209 KHUSHAL JANGIR RAJESH KUMAR 0511/0600  SGPA   9.58  0511/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126888 24-DEO-2210 SAVREET KAUR KULJEET SINGH 0433/0600  SGPA   8.33  0433/0600  CGPA    8.33

0245126889 24-DEO-2211 GOVIND MANOJ KUMAR 0438/0600  SGPA   8.29  0438/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245126890 24-DEO-2212 SAHIL CHAUDHARY JAMSHED ALI 0417/0600  SGPA   7.92  0417/0600  CGPA    7.92

0245126891 24-DEO-2213 PRINCE KUMAR LALAN KUMAR ABS

0245126892 24-DEO-2214 ARMAN AHMED JAVED AHMED QURESHI ABS

0245126893 24-DEO-2215 DHUMAL GAURAV SANJAY SANJAY ABS

0245126894 24-DEO-2216 ANAND KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR 0517/0600  SGPA   9.67  0517/0600  CGPA    9.67

0245126895 24-DEO-2217 SHAIKH MUSKAN USMAN USMAN SHAIKH ABS

0245126896 24-DEO-2218 ADITYA SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR 0511/0600  SGPA   9.38  0511/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245126897 24-DEO-2219 RIYA SUNIL KUMAR 0528/0600  SGPA   9.75  0528/0600  CGPA    9.75

0245126898 24-DEO-2220 RIMIKA SURAJ KUMAR 0375/0600  SGPA   7.54  0375/0600  CGPA    7.54

0245126899 24-DEO-2221 YASH VARSHNEY ASHOK VARSHNEY RE- B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-VAC-201

0245126900 24-DEO-2222 HIMANSHI RANDHIR ABS

0245126901 24-DEO-2223 ARVIND KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR 0492/0600  SGPA   9.25  0492/0600  CGPA    9.25

0245126902 24-DEO-2224 LOKESH SINGH PUNIA KULBIR 0546/0600  SGPA   9.92  0546/0600  CGPA    9.92

0245126903 24-DEO-2225 SATVIK GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-204 B23-BCH-204

0245126904 24-DEO-2226 VANSH DHULL RAJESH ABS

0245126905 24-DEO-2227 RAHUL MEHRA SURINDER MEHRA 0478/0600  SGPA   8.83  0478/0600  CGPA    8.83
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0245126906 24-DEO-2228 AMIRUL HOSSAIN JAMAL UDDIN 0486/0600  SGPA   9.17  0486/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245126907 24-DEO-2229 SANDEEP BATRA DEVANDER BATRA 0377/0600  SGPA   7.21  0377/0600  CGPA    7.21

0245126908 24-DEO-2230 HARNOOR KAUR CHARNPREET SINGH 0469/0600  SGPA   8.83  0469/0600  CGPA    8.83

0245126909 24-DEO-2231 VANSH BHATT RAJKUMAR ABS

0245126910 24-DEO-2232 SHIVANI KARAMBIR ABS

0245126911 24-DEO-2233 NITYA RULDHA RAM 0466/0600  SGPA   8.79  0466/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245126912 24-DEO-2234 NEHA RAJPAL YADAV 0450/0600  SGPA   8.54  0450/0600  CGPA    8.54

0245126913 24-DEO-2235 NIKHIL RANDHIR SINGH ABS

0245126914 24-DEO-2236 MOHD TAZEEM MUNNA ALI 0492/0600  SGPA   9.17  0492/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245126915 24-DEO-2237 SIDDHESH MILIND INGOLE MILIND RAMAKANT JI INGOLE0473/0600  SGPA   8.75  0473/0600  CGPA    8.75

0245126916 24-DEO-2238 BHOOMIKA RAMBIR ABS

0245126917 24-DEO-2239 ISHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR 0475/0600  SGPA   9.08  0475/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126918 24-DEO-2240 GURJOT KAUR SATNAM SINGH RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245126919 24-DEO-2241 SIDDHI VISHWAKARMA RAMDEEN VISHWAKARMA 0487/0600  SGPA   8.96  0487/0600  CGPA    8.96

0245126920 24-DEO-2242 KIRPAL SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 0486/0600  SGPA   9.08  0486/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126921 24-DEO-2243 PALAK SARVJEET SINGH RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126922 24-DEO-2244 YASH VARDHAN ANUJ KUMAR 0436/0600  SGPA   8.42  0436/0600  CGPA    8.42

0245126923 24-DEO-2245 ANNA RAJINDER KUMAR 0520/0600  SGPA   9.58  0520/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126924 24-DEO-2246 NITESH KUMAR RANJIT SINGH 0528/0600  SGPA   9.83  0528/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245126925 24-DEO-2247 SUMIT SHARMA RAM PYARE SHARMA 0524/0600  SGPA   9.54  0524/0600  CGPA    9.54

0245126926 24-DEO-2248 SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAWAT0421/0600  SGPA   8.04  0421/0600  CGPA    8.04

0245126927 24-DEO-2249 MOSARAF ALI EKRAM ALI RE- B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126928 24-DEO-2250 SURENDER KRISHAN KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-204

0245126929 24-DEO-2251 SHIV KUMAR RAM AVTAR ABS

0245126930 24-DEO-2252 BHUVAN ATTRI YAGDUTT 0379/0600  SGPA   7.42  0379/0600  CGPA    7.42

0245126931 24-DEO-2253 NIKITA RAJKUMAR BHARNE RAJKUMAR K BHARNE 0409/0600  SGPA   7.96  0409/0600  CGPA    7.96

0245126932 24-DEO-2254 GARIMA SACHIN KUMAR 0436/0600  SGPA   8.33  0436/0600  CGPA    8.33

0245126933 24-DEO-2255 MHETAR SHILPA DILIP DILIP 0484/0600  SGPA   9.13  0484/0600  CGPA    9.13

0245126934 24-DEO-2256 SHUBHAM VERMA MADAN LAL ABS

0245126936 24-DEO-2258 KAPIL SHARMA VED PARKASH RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-203 B23-SEC-207 B23-BCH-204

0245126937 24-DEO-2259 PARVEEN KUMAR BABU LAL ABS

0245126938 24-DEO-2260 RAVI KRISHNA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 0529/0600  SGPA   9.71  0529/0600  CGPA    9.71

0245126939 24-DEO-2261 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHAGWAT PRASAD 0520/0600  SGPA   9.58  0520/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126940 24-DEO-2262 KUMAR VIKASH YOGENDRA PRASAD MAHTO0534/0600  SGPA   9.83  0534/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245126941 24-DEO-2263 CHINABH RAKESH ABS

0245126942 24-DEO-2264 MAGAR RAHUL PANDURANG PANDURANG DAMODHAR MAGARRE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-204 B23-BCH-204

0245126943 24-DEO-2265 KANAK MANOJ KUMAR ABS

0245126944 24-DEO-2266 GARIMA SHARMA DEVDUTT SHARMA ABS

0245126945 24-DEO-2267 SAHIL RANA HUSHAN PAL ABS

0245126946 24-DEO-2268 MANISH SANJAY CHHOKER ABS

0245126947 24-DEO-2269 HARKIRT SINGH GURJEET SINGH RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126948 24-DEO-2270 YUVRAJ SINGH KAWALJEET SINGH ABS

0245126949 24-DEO-2271 DIVYA SHARMA VED PRAKASH SHARMA 0508/0600  SGPA   9.46  0508/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245126950 24-DEO-2272 JATIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-203

0245126951 24-DEO-2273 YASH SHARMA GULSHAN KUMAR RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245126952 24-DEO-2274 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA R S SHARMA ABS

0245126953 24-DEO-2275 MOHANCHANDRAN A ANBAZHAGAN 0349/0600  SGPA   6.88  0349/0600  CGPA    6.88

0245126954 24-DEO-2276 UDAY MOHLA DEEPAK SHARMA 0399/0600  SGPA   7.50 0399/0600  CGPA    7.50

0245126955 24-DEO-2277 ANSHUMAN KUSHWAHA SATISH CHANDARA KUSHWAHAABS

0245126956 24-DEO-2278 DEEPANSHU MUKESH KUMAR ABS

0245126957 24-DEO-2279 KHUSHI ANIL RANA 0511/0600  SGPA   9.50 0511/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245126958 24-DEO-2280 PRABHJOT SINGH INDERJEET SINGH 0365/0600  SGPA   7.17  0365/0600  CGPA    7.17
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0245126959 24-DEO-2281 SAMEER SOMBIR ABS

0245126960 24-DEO-2282 ARYAN SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH 0454/0600  SGPA   8.54  0454/0600  CGPA    8.54

0245126961 24-DEO-2283 SOURAB RAJESH KUMAR 0336/0600  SGPA   6.79  0336/0600  CGPA    6.79

0245126962 24-DEO-2284 MAMTAJ KHATUN SEIK ALIM 0512/0600  SGPA   9.50 0512/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245126963 24-DEO-2285 BADAL KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR 0338/0600  SGPA   6.54  0338/0600  CGPA    6.54

0245126964 24-DEO-2286 KHUSHPREET KAUR MAJOR SINGH 0506/0600  SGPA   9.50 0506/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245126965 24-DEO-2287 HARSHPREET KAUR GURBHEJ SINGH 0530/0600  SGPA   9.83  0530/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245126966 24-DEO-2288 DAMANPREET SINGH SURI MANMOHAN SINGH SURI 0505/0600  SGPA   9.42  0505/0600  CGPA    9.42

0245126967 24-DEO-2289 RAJU GHANSHYAM DASS FAIL

0245126968 24-DEO-2290 SOURABH SINGH RAWAT NARENDER SINGH RAWAT ABS

0245126969 24-DEO-2291 SUMIT KUMAR SOMBIR SINGH ABS

0245126970 24-DEO-2292 SHREASTH CHAWLA AMIT CHAWLA ABS

0245126971 24-DEO-2293 NIHAL DOLEY DIBAKAR DOLEY 0425/0600  SGPA   8.00  0425/0600  CGPA    8.00

0245126972 24-DEO-2294 AJAY ARYA RAMPHAL ABS

0245126973 24-DEO-2295 NAINA SHARMA SHUB KUMAR 0431/0600  SGPA   8.29  0431/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245126974 24-DEO-2296 VARUNJEET AMARJEET SINGH RE- B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126975 24-DEO-2297 YOGESH HARMINDER 0425/0600  SGPA   8.21  0425/0600  CGPA    8.21

0245126976 24-DEO-2298 MUKESH SONOWAT MANOJ SONOWAT RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-AEC-211 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126977 24-DEO-2299 SANER RAJ SHARAD SHARAD ABS

0245126978 24-DEO-2300 YEDDU RAJU YEDDU VENKATAIAH RE- B23-BCH-204

0245126979 24-DEO-2301 THERE SAHIL BHAURAO BHAURAO 0461/0600  SGPA   8.50 0461/0600  CGPA    8.50

0245126980 24-DEO-2302 SHIVA CHANDRA ASHISH CHANDRA MAIRH 0421/0600  SGPA   7.96  0421/0600  CGPA    7.96

0245126981 24-DEO-2303 MAHAKPREET KAUR PURAN SINGH 0517/0600  SGPA   9.58  0517/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245126982 24-DEO-2304 MANAN SAINI ANURAG SAINI 0389/0600  SGPA   7.58  0389/0600  CGPA    7.58

0245126983 24-DEO-2305 NANCY DALIP KUMAR ABS

0245126984 24-DEO-2306 HARSH RAGHAV MUKESH KUMAR ABS

0245126985 24-DEO-2307 RASHEL SETHI SANDEEP SETHI 0490/0600  SGPA   9.21  0490/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245126986 24-DEO-2308 NITISH SANDEEP 0516/0600  SGPA   9.54  0516/0600  CGPA    9.54

0245126987 24-DEO-2309 VIKAS YADAV DURGESH YADAV ABS

0245126988 24-DEO-2310 BHAVYAJOT SINGH SURINDER SINGH ABS

0245126989 24-DEO-2311 NIKHIL PARMAR SHIVJEET RE- B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245126990 24-DEO-2312 JYOTI SANJAY SAINI ABS

0245126991 24-DEO-2313 DEVANSH GAURI SHREE SANJEEV KUMAR 0480/0600  SGPA   9.08  0480/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245126992 24-DEO-2314 DEEPAK ASHOK KUMAR ABS

0245126993 24-DEO-2315 MOHAMMAD AAWESH INSAR ALI 0425/0600  SGPA   7.96  0425/0600  CGPA    7.96

0245126994 24-DEO-2316 HARSH SUSHIL KUMAR 0417/0600  SGPA   7.92  0417/0600  CGPA    7.92

0245126995 24-DEO-2317 ARUN SHER SINGH RE- B23-AEC-211

0245126996 24-DEO-2318 HARNOOR SINGH GURMAIL SINGH ABS

0245126997 24-DEO-2319 KIRAN BALBIR SINGH RE- B23-SEC-207

0245126998 24-DEO-2320 KARTIK SUNIL 0501/0600  SGPA   9.50 0501/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245126999 24-DEO-2321 BHUMIKA SONU KHANNA 0522/0600  SGPA   9.83  0522/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127000 24-DEO-2322 NITIN MANOJ KUMAR 0426/0600  SGPA   8.04  0426/0600  CGPA    8.04

0245127001 24-DEO-2323 RITESH RAJINDER 0423/0600  SGPA   8.04  0423/0600  CGPA    8.04

0245127002 24-DEO-2324 SANDHYA SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127003 24-DEO-2325 TESHIB KRISHN KUMAR 0419/0600  SGPA   7.88  0419/0600  CGPA    7.88

0245127004 24-DEO-2326 YUGANK CHODHARY HARAVIR SINGH ABS

0245127005 24-DEO-2327 GAURANG SINGLA RAJENDER SINGLA 0476/0600  SGPA   8.96  0476/0600  CGPA    8.96

0245127006 24-DEO-2328 ARSHPREET BALVINDER SINGH ABS

0245127007 24-DEO-2329 ANANYA BATRA SANJEEV BATRA 0406/0600  SGPA   7.79  0406/0600  CGPA    7.79

0245127008 24-DEO-2330 BHARAT AJMER 0383/0600  SGPA   7.46  0383/0600  CGPA    7.46

0245127009 24-DEO-2331 KOLATI DEEPARANI BALA ABS

0245127011 24-DEO-2333 RAUT BHUSHAN BHALCHANDRABHALCHANDRA ABS
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0245127012 24-DEO-2334 AKSHDEEP SINGH BUTTAR BHUPINDER SINGH BUTTARRE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245127013 24-DEO-2335 ANJALI YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 0357/0600  SGPA   6.83  0357/0600  CGPA    6.83

0245127014 24-DEO-2336 ISHDEEP KAUR HARDIP SINGH CHEEMA 0448/0600  SGPA   8.46  0448/0600  CGPA    8.46

0245127015 24-DEO-2337 HARMAN SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 0372/0600  SGPA   7.13  0372/0600  CGPA    7.13

0245127016 24-DEO-2338 PANDYA HETAV ALPESHBHAI RE- B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127017 24-DEO-2339 MEHAK GAGAN DEEP BANSAL 0421/0600  SGPA   7.79  0421/0600  CGPA    7.79

0245127018 24-DEO-2340 VYOM KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR ABS

0245127019 24-DEO-2341 LUKESH SHARMA JAGIRI RAM 0549/0600  SGPA   10  0549/0600  CGPA    100

0245127020 24-DEO-2342 PIYUSH PARVEEN KUMAR 0492/0600  SGPA   9.25  0492/0600  CGPA    9.25

0245127021 24-DEO-2343 ABDULLAH HABIBUR RAHAMANATIQUR RAHAMAN 0446/0600  SGPA   8.42  0446/0600  CGPA    8.42

0245127022 24-DEO-2344 SIMRANJEET RAJBIR SINGH ABS

0245127023 24-DEO-2345 SWASTIK PRAKASH OM PRAKASH 0520/0600  SGPA   9.75  0520/0600  CGPA    9.75

0245127024 24-DEO-2346 AHER SACHIN HANUMANT HANUMANT RE- B23-BBA-204 B23-SEC-207 B23-BCH-204

0245127025 24-DEO-2347 PRAVEEN SHUKLA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHUKLARE- B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127026 24-DEO-2348 PALAK GARG RAJVIR GARG 0507/0600  SGPA   9.67  0507/0600  CGPA    9.67

0245127027 24-DEO-2349 UJJWAL RAKESH PAL RE- B23-BBA-203 B23-AEC-211

0245127028 24-DEO-2350 VISHAL GAUTAM VINOD KUMAR RE- B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207

0245127029 24-DEO-2351 AJAY KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 0479/0600  SGPA   9.00  0479/0600  CGPA    9.00

0245127030 24-DEO-2352 ANSHIKA BIJENDER 0485/0600  SGPA   9.21  0485/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245127031 24-DEO-2353 SONAM SINGLA PRADEEP KUMAR 0443/0600  SGPA   8.46  0443/0600  CGPA    8.46

0245127032 24-DEO-2354 PRAGTI VAID SUNIL KUMAR 0538/0600  SGPA   9.92  0538/0600  CGPA    9.92

0245127033 24-DEO-2355 MD NASRULLAH PAN MOHAMMAD 0515/0600  SGPA   9.63  0515/0600  CGPA    9.63

0245127034 24-DEO-2356 HARSHIT LUXMI NARAYAN 0466/0600  SGPA   8.79  0466/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127035 24-DEO-2357 MAHIMA RISHIPAL 0446/0600  SGPA   8.29  0446/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245127036 24-DEO-2358 ANMOL SINGH VED NARAYAN SINGH 0469/0600  SGPA   8.79  0469/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127037 24-DEO-2359 NITIN CHUGH RAKESH KUMAR 0461/0600  SGPA   8.88  0461/0600  CGPA    8.88

0245127038 24-DEO-2360 MANYA BATRA MEENAKSHI 0515/0600  SGPA   9.46  0515/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245127039 24-DEO-2361 ARCHANA SARKAR KRISHNA PADA SARKAR 0521/0600  SGPA   9.75  0521/0600  CGPA    9.75

0245127040 24-DEO-2362 CHINMOY GHOSH PROVAT GHOSH 0528/0600  SGPA   9.83  0528/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127041 24-DEO-2363 GOURIA VINCENT RUDOLPH RUDOLPH RE- B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245127042 24-DEO-2364 NAVDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 0490/0600  SGPA   9.25  0490/0600  CGPA    9.25

0245127043 24-DEO-2365 ANUJ RAVI 0426/0600  SGPA   8.25  0426/0600  CGPA    8.25

0245127044 24-DEO-2366 VIKAS BHATIA BHAJAN DASS RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245127045 24-DEO-2367 FARDEEN KHAN LADDAN KHAN 0499/0600  SGPA   9.21  0499/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245127046 24-DEO-2368 LOKESH MEHLA SURESH KUMAR ABS

0245127047 24-DEO-2369 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURVINDER SINGH 0527/0600  SGPA   9.75  0527/0600  CGPA    9.75

0245127048 24-DEO-2370 SANKALP SHARMA PRASHANT SHARMA ABS

0245127049 24-DEO-2371 ANUJ SHARMA MUKESH 0543/0600  SGPA   10  0543/0600  CGPA    100

0245127050 24-DEO-2372 JINS JOSEPH JOSEPH PJ ABS

0245127051 24-DEO-2373 VADIVELU S SANTHANAM R RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-VAC-201

0245127052 24-DEO-2374 AAKARSH DEEP GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 0476/0600  SGPA   9.00  0476/0600  CGPA    9.00

0245127053 24-DEO-2375 ADARSH SINGH SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGHRE- B23-BBA-203 B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127054 24-DEO-2376 SHUBHAM SAINI OM PARKASH ABS

0245127055 24-DEO-2377 SHIVAM SAINI JAGMAL SINGH 0474/0600  SGPA   8.83  0474/0600  CGPA    8.83

0245127056 24-DEO-2378 CHARANJOT SINGH JASVINDER PAL SINGH ABS

0245127057 24-DEO-2379 NEHA HARISH 0436/0600  SGPA   8.54  0436/0600  CGPA    8.54

0245127058 24-DEO-2380 PRABHJOT SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 0422/0600  SGPA   8.17  0422/0600  CGPA    8.17

0245127059 24-DEO-2381 SHRADDHA JAIN RAKESH JAIN 0454/0600  SGPA   8.79  0454/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127060 24-DEO-2382 RAJAN YADAV RAM PAL YADAV 0504/0600  SGPA   9.50 0504/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245127061 24-DEO-2383 SAHIL RAJESH 0488/0600  SGPA   9.29  0488/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245127062 24-DEO-2384 SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR SINGH ABS

0245127063 24-DEO-2385 AKASHDEEP SINGH RAJVINDER 0475/0600  SGPA   9.04  0475/0600  CGPA    9.04



RESULT GAZZETE OF BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-02   EXAM - JUN- 2025 

Roll no. Regn No. Name Father's name Result

BRANCH 11  (CBCS-CDOE) 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA 
19-01-2026 Date :

0245127064 24-DEO-2386 BHARAT SHIRA JAGTAR SINGH 0475/0600  SGPA   9.08  0475/0600  CGPA    9.08

0245127065 24-DEO-2387 RAGAHAV RATHORE NERENDER ABS

0245127066 24-DEO-2388 TUSHAR MADAN RAJEEV MADAN 0466/0600  SGPA   9.00  0466/0600  CGPA    9.00

0245127067 24-DEO-2389 DHRUV SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ABS

0245127068 24-DEO-2390 SAHIL RAMESH KUMAR 0457/0600  SGPA   8.58  0457/0600  CGPA    8.58

0245127069 24-DEO-2391 GAJAL DEEPAK YADAV ABS

0245127070 24-DEO-2392 AVINASH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 0511/0600  SGPA   9.46  0511/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245127071 24-DEO-2393 SANDEEP KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA ABS

0245127072 24-DEO-2394 JANGID SANJAY RAMAVTAR RAMAVTAR 0395/0600  SGPA   7.50 0395/0600  CGPA    7.50

0245127073 24-DEO-2395 PRIYANSHU PATEL SHIV KUMAR PATEL ABS

0245127074 24-DEO-2396 KAVINDER KUMAR RUSTAGI M L RUSTAGI ABS

0245127075 24-DEO-2397 CHAUHAN SUMANCHANDRA VITTHALBVITTHALBHAI ABS

0245127076 24-DEO-2398 PRASHANT KUMAR BIRU MAHTO ABS

0245127077 24-DEO-2399 VIMANPREET SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 0495/0600  SGPA   9.17  0495/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245127078 24-DEO-2400 KRITI RINKU 0512/0600  SGPA   9.58  0512/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245127079 24-DEO-2401 VIVEK KUMAR SATYA PARKASH 0465/0600  SGPA   8.79  0465/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127080 24-DEO-2402 MOHIT PANWAR PAWAN KUMAR ABS

0245127081 24-DEO-2403 SAMEER SALIM KHAN SALIM KHAN ABS

0245127082 24-DEO-2404 YOGESH MADAN LAL 0507/0600  SGPA   9.58  0507/0600  CGPA    9.58

0245127083 24-DEO-2405 KABIR BALHARA JASWANT ABS

0245127084 24-DEO-2406 KHUSHI RAMCHANDER 0459/0600  SGPA   8.54  0459/0600  CGPA    8.54

0245127085 24-DEO-2407 SEHAJ CHAHAL HARJINDER SINGH 0476/0600  SGPA   9.04  0476/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245127086 24-DEO-2408 PRADEEP KUMAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 0369/0600  SGPA   7.13  0369/0600  CGPA    7.13

0245127087 24-DEO-2409 ISHATJYOT BHUPINDER PAL SINGH 0534/0600  SGPA   9.83  0534/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127088 24-DEO-2410 BHOOPENDRA CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARYABS

0245127089 24-DEO-2411 ARVIND PANCHHI LAL ABS

0245127090 24-DEO-2412 DASARI SRINIVAS D SAMBA MURTHY 0474/0600  SGPA   8.88  0474/0600  CGPA    8.88

0245127091 24-DEO-2413 NAMAN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR 0433/0600  SGPA   8.33  0433/0600  CGPA    8.33

0245127092 24-DEO-2414 DEEPAK SULOCHAN NAIR TRS PILLAI ABS

0245127093 24-DEO-2415 SAMEER BHATIA PAWAN BHATIA 0441/0600  SGPA   8.46  0441/0600  CGPA    8.46

0245127094 24-DEO-2416 AMIT KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH 0472/0600  SGPA   8.88  0472/0600  CGPA    8.88

0245127095 24-DEO-2417 SACHIN BULANIA HANSRAJ ABS

0245127096 24-DEO-2418 EDDY KHASARIA BHAJAN SINGH 0465/0600  SGPA   8.79  0465/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127097 24-DEO-2419 GARV GUPTA ANUPAM 0490/0600  SGPA   9.04  0490/0600  CGPA    9.04

0245127098 24-DEO-2420 SHEKHAR DHARAM PAL 0530/0600  SGPA   9.83  0530/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127099 24-DEO-2421 AMAN DEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 0544/0600  SGPA   10  0544/0600  CGPA    100

0245127100 24-DEO-2422 SAKSHAM TULI RAJ KUMAR TULI ABS

0245127101 24-DEO-2423 YOGESH KUMAR KASHI RAM ABS

0245127102 24-DEO-2424 DEEPANSHU RAJU RE- B23-BBA-204 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201

0245127103 24-DEO-2425 DEEPAK SHARMA LALAN SHARMA 0392/0600  SGPA   7.54  0392/0600  CGPA    7.54

0245127104 24-DEO-2426 POOJA PRADEEP YADAV ABS

0245127105 24-DEO-2427 ISHTDEEP SINGH KULVINDER SINGH 0383/0600  SGPA   7.38  0383/0600  CGPA    7.38

0245127106 24-DEO-2428 SAKSHAM RAJ SANJEEB KUMAR 0507/0600  SGPA   9.38  0507/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245127107 24-DEO-2429 MRIDUL MADHOK DHEERAJ KUMAR 0504/0600  SGPA   9.50 0504/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245127108 24-DEO-2430 HARMAN MEHTA RAJIV MEHTA 0505/0600  SGPA   9.50 0505/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245127109 24-DEO-2431 SIMRANJEET SINGH DALJIT SINGH 0442/0600  SGPA   8.29  0442/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245127110 24-DEO-2432 RAMESH CHALITER MANDAL RE- B23-BCH-204

0245127111 24-DEO-2433 RAHUL YADAV PAPPU YADAV 0484/0600  SGPA   9.17  0484/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245127112 24-DEO-2434 KUSUM GURUNG CHANDRA BAHADUR GURUNG0474/0600  SGPA   8.96  0474/0600  CGPA    8.96

0245127113 24-DEO-2435 ASHOK KUMAR NANHE SINGH ABS

0245127114 24-DEO-2436 VIJAY BHASIN ASHWANI KUMAR ABS

0245127115 24-DEO-2437 OM DESWAL NASEEB DESWAL 0453/0600  SGPA   8.50 0453/0600  CGPA    8.50
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0245127116 24-DEO-2438 GAURAV SHARMA SURESH CHAND 0524/0600  SGPA   9.63  0524/0600  CGPA    9.63

0245127117 24-DEO-2439 CHANDRESH BHARDWAJ ASHOK BHARDWAJ 0442/0600  SGPA   8.29  0442/0600  CGPA    8.29

0245127118 24-DEO-2440 KHUSHWINDER DALBIR SINGH 0374/0600  SGPA   7.29  0374/0600  CGPA    7.29

0245127119 24-DEO-2441 HARSH VIR SINGH ABS

0245127120 24-DEO-2442 ANJALI VRANDAVAN CHAURASIAVRANDAVAN 0506/0600  SGPA   9.46  0506/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245127121 24-DEO-2443 LUCKY AHLAWAT ROHTASH AHLAWAT 0489/0600  SGPA   9.21  0489/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245127122 24-DEO-2444 NAVEEN SANJAY KUMAR 0435/0600  SGPA   8.21  0435/0600  CGPA    8.21

0245127123 24-DEO-2445 GURSIMER SINGH AMANJEET SINGH 0364/0600  SGPA   7.08  0364/0600  CGPA    7.08

0245127124 24-DEO-2446 AMAN SATISH RE- B23-BBA-203

0245127125 24-DEO-2447 SAURABH PAWAN 0474/0600  SGPA   8.92  0474/0600  CGPA    8.92

0245127126 24-DEO-2448 ABDULLAH MUSTAFA DE BERRYGEORGE THOMAS DE BERRYRE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-AEC-211 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127127 24-DEO-2449 HIRAPARA AKHIL BAKULBHAI BAKULBHAI ABS

0245127128 24-DEO-2450 ROOP SINGH NETARPAL 0538/0600  SGPA   10  0538/0600  CGPA    100

0245127129 24-DEO-2451 UTSAV SAINI CHANDAN SINGH 0545/0600  SGPA   10  0545/0600  CGPA    100

0245127130 24-DEO-2452 HIMANSHU SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA ABS

0245127131 24-DEO-2453 MOHD AHMED ALI HASAN 0512/0600  SGPA   9.71  0512/0600  CGPA    9.71

0245127132 24-DEO-2454 SUMAN CHAKRABARTI MANAS CHAKRABARTI 0371/0600  SGPA   7.04  0371/0600  CGPA    7.04

0245127133 24-DEO-2455 DIPANSHU NARENDER SINGH 0508/0600  SGPA   9.54  0508/0600  CGPA    9.54

0245127134 24-DEO-2456 KHOKAN MANDAL RAJNARAYAN MANDAL RE- B23-BCH-204

0245127135 24-DEO-2457 SHANTANU SEN GUPTA KAMAL SEN GUPTA 0491/0600  SGPA   9.29  0491/0600  CGPA    9.29

0245127136 24-DEO-2458 MOHIT NARESH KUMAR 0512/0600  SGPA   9.46  0512/0600  CGPA    9.46

0245127137 24-DEO-2459 ABHISHEK SHARMA NAIPAL SHARMA 0516/0600  SGPA   9.67  0516/0600  CGPA    9.67

0245127138 24-DEO-2460 APRAJITA BHARTI ARJUN GIRI ABS

0245127139 24-DEO-2461 ABHI TIWARI ABHAY TIWARI ABS

0245127140 24-DEO-2462 BHAVY PAHUJA MANOJ RE- B23-AEC-211 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127141 24-DEO-2463 HARSH INDRA KUMAR MANGRANIINDRA KUMAR ABS

0245127142 24-DEO-2464 DHRUV GOYAL UMESH KUMAR 0492/0600  SGPA   9.38  0492/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245127143 24-DEO-2465 PALAASH VIPUL UPADHYAY VIPUL VIJAYPRAKASH UPADHYAY0479/0600  SGPA   9.13  0479/0600  CGPA    9.13

0245127144 24-DEO-2466 RHYTHM VIPUL UPADHYAY VIPUL 0493/0600  SGPA   9.17  0493/0600  CGPA    9.17

0245127145 24-DEO-2467 PAHAL RAJESH KATEWA RAJESH KATEWA 0472/0600  SGPA   9.21  0472/0600  CGPA    9.21

0245127146 24-DEO-2468 HARSHIT HARI KRISHAN 0471/0600  SGPA   8.88  0471/0600  CGPA    8.88

0245127147 24-DEO-2469 VIKAS SINGH RAMNIWAS RE- B23-SEC-207 B23-BCH-204

0245127148 24-DEO-2470 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHRAVAN CHAUDCHAUDHARY SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMLA0471/0600  SGPA   8.79  0471/0600  CGPA    8.79

0245127149 24-DEO-2471 ANIKET SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA 0478/0600  SGPA   8.83  0478/0600  CGPA    8.83

0245127150 24-DEO-2472 NISCHAL GURUNG TULARAM GURUNG ABS

0245127151 24-DEO-2473 NOIKA TEJPAL 0520/0600  SGPA   9.83  0520/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127152 24-DEO-2474 PARV BHATIA MUKESH BHATIA 0464/0600  SGPA   8.71  0464/0600  CGPA    8.71

0245127153 24-DEO-2475 NITISH SHARMA JAI PARKASH 0497/0600  SGPA   9.38  0497/0600  CGPA    9.38

0245127154 24-DEO-2476 SHUBHAM SANJAY KUMAR 0361/0600  SGPA   6.96  0361/0600  CGPA    6.96

0245127155 24-DEO-2477 HIMANSHI ASHOK 0532/0600  SGPA   9.83  0532/0600  CGPA    9.83

0245127156 24-DEO-2478 GUNGUN JAKHIR HUSAIN ABS

0245127157 24-DEO-2479 ABHISHEK RAM MEHAR SINGH 0506/0600  SGPA   9.50 0506/0600  CGPA    9.50

0245127158 24-DEO-2480 APOORVA ANAND ASHOK KUMAR ANAND 0413/0600  SGPA   7.79  0413/0600  CGPA    7.79

0245127159 24-DEO-2481 MD ABDUL KADER MOHAMMED EDRIS RE- B23-BBA-201 B23-BBA-202 B23-BBA-203 B23-SEC-207 B23-VAC-201 B23-BCH-204

0245127160 24-DEO-2482 MAHAK RANI AJIT SINGH ABS
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